GIRLS
Bowler School Average
1 Avery Goulding Andro Valley Red 171.5
2 Alley Gagnon Andro Valley Red 168.1

3

4 Rylee Delaney Spruce Mountain 126.9
5 Kiarra Bruce Andro Valley Red 121.8
6 Hannah Bryant Waterville Co-Op 113.67
7 Justine Richardson Waterville Co-Op 112
8 Shelby Place Waterville Co-Op 109.7

107.62
107.3

9 Amanda Beaulieu Cony

# Grace Higgins Spruce Mountain
#
#
# Callie Cunningham

102.75

Lawrence

# Skyler Lewis Spruce Mountain 98.9
# Harley Fitch Waterville Co-Op 96.2
# Eveleyn Castanquey  Spruce Mountain 91
# Cady Beaulieu Cony 86.89
# Jennasea Hubbard Waterville Co-Op 83.7
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BOYS
School

Average

1 Seth Kolreg

2 Zack Lessard

3 Damon Douglas
4 Jacob Dubuc

5 Austin Hinkley

6 Ben Furrow

7 Chris Goulette

8 Matt Gargivlo

9 Tyler Tibbetts
10 Russell France
11 Cameron Atherton
12 Josh Looman
13 Paul Hinkley

14 Corey Harvey
15 Nate Boothby
16 Austin Ladd

17 Zack Brito

18 Adam Fernald
19 Tresten Bergeron
20
21 Noah Flanigan
22 Nate Flanigan
23 Mikey Ayers

24 Shayne MacFarlane

25 Alex White
26 Nate Smith
27

Andro Valley Red
Andro Valley Black
Andro Valley Black
Andro Valley Black
Western A

Cony

Lawrence

Cony

Western B
Western A
Western A
Messalonskee
Western A

Andro Valley Black
Cony

Western A

Andro Valley Black
Lawrence
Waterville Co-Op

Andro Valley Black
Andro Valley Red
Waterville Co-Op
Andro Valley Red
Spruce Mountain
Western B

28 Robert Neuschwanger Western B

29 Lawrence Lawler

30 Sebastian Lombardi

31 Cullen Burgess
32 Spencer Brennick
33 Orrie Koiser

34 Jackson Guan

35 Michael Marraffa
36 Dustin Hart
37

38

39 Kain Lovejoy
40 Nathan Casey
41 Nick Hargreaves
42 Dylan French
43 Tyler Elkins

44 Cam Talbot

45 Ziqin Xu

46 Sam Wheeler
47 Devyn Fecteau
48 lan Botnick

49 Jason Giriffin

Lawrence
Spruce Mountain
Andro Valley Red
Spruce Mountain
Lawrence

Kents Hill
Western B
Lawrence

Western A
Messalonskee
Western A
Messalonskee
Messalonskee
Kents Hill
Kents Hill
Kents Hill
Lawrence
Kents Hill
Spruce Mountain

208.00
202
191.90
191.5
190.6
189.33
188.00
184.40
184.33
179.00
178.2
177.7
177
176.9
176.8
175.62
171.7
161.3
157.20

154.6
154.2
154.1
147.8
145.10
140.1

136.62
135.3
135.2

133.33

128.88
128.1
125.9
125.4
120.1

11
109.7
103.9

103.62
99.3
97.6
96.3

91.63
89.1
88.88



